P
10

g B~ W N B

®amnnnsg
EnndgaHoBa
CemyxuHa
Ka3saHueBa
Ha3muesa
MaHkpartoBa

[MaBNOYEHKO

[npek

Nms
EBa
Onusa
Japbsa
Kamunsa
EceHus

KceHus

Mporokon L) BOLW no nutepaTtype MBOY»LU KonaNe77»

OtuecTtBO Mon
MaBnosHa X
CepreeBHa X
AnekcaHgpoBHa X
PycnaHoBHa X
AHZpeeBHa X
tOpbeBHa X

T.B.3axapoBa

[Jara

pOXAeHUA
25.05.2009
21.01.2009
29.12.2002
01.04.2009
04.04.2009

01.10.2008

Knacc
06yyeHuns

5
5
11
5
5

Bann

17
27
78
13

17

Cratyc
Yy4acTHUK
npusep
nobegutens
Yy4acTHUK
Yy4acTHUK

YYacTHUK

yuutenb
AxtapeeBaMyHnpaMyHNpoBHa
NlykmaHoBaMyxabar3draMoBHa
NlykmaHoBaMyxabaTdramoBHa
AxtapeeBaMyHnpaMyHNpoBHa
AxtapeeBaMyHnpaMyHnpoBHa
CemeHoBa
AnbbrnHaPamuneBHa



