Протокол ШЭ ВОШ по литературе МБОУ»Школа№77»

					Дата	Класс				
No	Фамилия	Имя	Отчество	Пол	рождения	обучения	Балл		Статус	Учитель
1	Епифанова	Ева	Павловна	Ж	25.05.2009	5		17	участник	АхтарееваМунираМунировна
2	Семухина	Юлия	Сергеевна	Ж	21.01.2009	5		27	призер	ЛукмановаМухабатЭгамовна
3	Казанцева	Дарья	Александровна	Ж	29.12.2002	11		78	победитель	ЛукмановаМухабатЭгамовна
4	Назмиева	Камиля	Руслановна	Ж	01.04.2009	5		13	участник	АхтарееваМунираМунировна
5	Панкратова	Есения	Андреевна	Ж	04.04.2009	5		3	участник	АхтарееваМунираМунировна
										Семенова
6	Павлюченко	Ксения	Юрьевна	Ж	01.10.2008	6		17	участник	АльбинаРамилевна

Директор школы:

Т.В.Захарова